
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
319519

Submitted
2022-01-06 12:12:00

Sales Rep
L-127 Monica Evans

Account Name
Book nook & Java shop

Advertiser Status
Existing

Notes
Shop local
13 weeks @ $15 per week
Total $195

Product Details

Product
Broadsheet

Broadsheet Ad Size
1x3

Caption
Shop local

Color
No

Special Section / Pages
Shop local

Publications

Publication 1
9WLB

Price / Day
$15.00

Date(s)
Sun 01/16/22, Sun 01/23/22, Sun
01/30/22, Sun 02/06/22, Sun 02/13/22,
Sun 02/20/22, Sun 02/27/22, Sun
03/06/22, Sun 03/13/22, Sun 03/20/22,
Sun 03/27/22, Sun 04/03/22, Sun
04/10/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
Yes

Pickup #
318028

Proof Needed?
No

Tear Sheets?
No


